Preliminar Budget 2020

Funktioner
HUS Allmant

HUS Bruks

HUS Lydnad
HUS Nosework
HUS Agility

HUS Rallylydnad
HUS Mondioring
Hus IGP

TS Allmant

TS Bruks

TS Lydnad

TS Nosework
TS Rallylydnad
TS Agilitty

TS Mondioring
TS IGP
Sponsring
Kokskommitten
Medlemsavgifter
Arvoden

Ovrigt kostnader
Drift / Underhall/Anlaggning

Administrativa kostnader

Summa

Resultat

Intakt
5000,00

30000,00
70000,00
55000,00
25000,00
15000,00

0,00
15000,00
33000,00
112000,00
36000,00
20000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
40000,00
30000,00

486000,00

486000,00

3500

Kostnad
2000,00

15000,00
14000,00
33000,00
13000,00
5000,00
5000,00
5000,00
4000,00
3000,00
17000,00
55000,00
12000,00
15000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
35000,00
9500,00
25000,00

Resultat
3000,00

15000,00
56000,00
22000,00
12000,00
10000,00
-5000,00
-5000,00
-4000,00
12000,00
16000,00
57000,00
24000,00
5000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
5000,00
20500,00
-25000,00

267500,00 218500,00

185000,00

30000,00
215000,00

482500,00



Invenstering under 2020

Grasklippare

Roérmokare varmvatten beredaren
stolpar med belysning pa bruksplanen
Lampor i Est6 stugan

Tak vid uteplats



